
Date Time Field Visitor Home

Majors Coordinator: Edwin Heredia - Majors@ElmoraYouth.com

Braves
 Schedule As of Mar-09

Please check with your Team Manager for any last minute schedule changesElmoraYouth.com
            

Please Report Missing Scores

v20230309-1251 Schedule Construction (created on 3/9/2023)

Scheduled Games

7:45 PM BMar-27 (Mon) Braves Brewers1LB

0

7:45 PM BMar-28 (Tue) RedSox Braves3LB

0

7:45 PM SApr-03 (Mon) Mets Braves7LB

0

7:45 PM BApr-05 (Wed) Braves Mets5LB

0

7:45 PM SApr-10 (Mon) Brewers Braves11LB

0

7:45 PM BApr-13 (Thu) Braves Cubs13LB

0

7:45 PM SApr-20 (Thu) Cubs Braves18LB

0

7:45 PM SApr-24 (Mon) Braves RedSox20LB

0

7:45 PM SApr-25 (Tue) Brewers Braves21LB

0

7:45 PM BMay-01 (Mon) Mets Braves23LB

0

7:45 PM BMay-02 (Tue) Braves RedSox24LB

0

7:45 PM BMay-10 (Wed) Braves Cubs22LB

0

12 Total Games Schedule_byDivbyTeam

3/9/2023 12:59:55 PM Page 1 of  6LB = As Scheduled in League Book



Date Time Field Visitor Home

Majors Coordinator: Edwin Heredia - Majors@ElmoraYouth.com

Brewers
 Schedule As of Mar-09

Please check with your Team Manager for any last minute schedule changesElmoraYouth.com
            

Please Report Missing Scores

v20230309-1251 Schedule Construction (created on 3/9/2023)

Scheduled Games

7:45 PM BMar-27 (Mon) Braves Brewers1LB

0

7:45 PM SMar-30 (Thu) Brewers Cubs4LB

0

7:45 PM BApr-03 (Mon) Brewers RedSox6LB

0

7:45 PM BApr-06 (Thu) Cubs Brewers10LB

0

7:45 PM SApr-10 (Mon) Brewers Braves11LB

0

7:45 PM SApr-13 (Thu) Mets Brewers15LB

0

7:45 PM BApr-20 (Thu) RedSox Brewers17LB

0

7:45 PM BApr-24 (Mon) Brewers Mets19LB

0

7:45 PM SApr-25 (Tue) Brewers Braves21LB

0

7:45 PM SApr-27 (Thu) Brewers Cubs25LB

0

7:45 PM BMay-04 (Thu) RedSox Brewers27LB

0

7:45 PM SMay-08 (Mon) Mets Brewers26LB

0

12 Total Games Schedule_byDivbyTeam

3/9/2023 12:59:55 PM Page 2 of  6LB = As Scheduled in League Book



Date Time Field Visitor Home

Majors Coordinator: Edwin Heredia - Majors@ElmoraYouth.com

Cubs
 Schedule As of Mar-09

Please check with your Team Manager for any last minute schedule changesElmoraYouth.com
            

Please Report Missing Scores

v20230309-1251 Schedule Construction (created on 3/9/2023)

Scheduled Games

7:45 PM SMar-30 (Thu) Brewers Cubs4LB

0

7:45 PM BApr-06 (Thu) Cubs Brewers10LB

0

7:45 PM BApr-10 (Mon) Cubs RedSox8LB

0

7:45 PM BApr-11 (Tue) Cubs Mets12LB

0

7:45 PM BApr-13 (Thu) Braves Cubs13LB

0

7:45 PM SApr-17 (Mon) RedSox Cubs16LB

0

7:45 PM SApr-20 (Thu) Cubs Braves18LB

0

7:45 PM BApr-26 (Wed) Mets Cubs2LB

0

7:45 PM SApr-27 (Thu) Brewers Cubs25LB

0

7:45 PM SMay-04 (Thu) Cubs Mets28LB

0

7:45 PM BMay-08 (Mon) Cubs RedSox29LB

0

7:45 PM BMay-10 (Wed) Braves Cubs22LB

0

12 Total Games Schedule_byDivbyTeam

3/9/2023 12:59:56 PM Page 3 of  6LB = As Scheduled in League Book



Date Time Field Visitor Home

Majors Coordinator: Edwin Heredia - Majors@ElmoraYouth.com

Mets
 Schedule As of Mar-09

Please check with your Team Manager for any last minute schedule changesElmoraYouth.com
            

Please Report Missing Scores

v20230309-1251 Schedule Construction (created on 3/9/2023)

Scheduled Games

7:45 PM BMar-30 (Thu) Mets RedSox14LB

0

7:45 PM SApr-03 (Mon) Mets Braves7LB

0

7:45 PM BApr-05 (Wed) Braves Mets5LB

0

7:45 PM SApr-06 (Thu) RedSox Mets9LB

0

7:45 PM BApr-11 (Tue) Cubs Mets12LB

0

7:45 PM SApr-13 (Thu) Mets Brewers15LB

0

7:45 PM BApr-24 (Mon) Brewers Mets19LB

0

7:45 PM BApr-26 (Wed) Mets Cubs2LB

0

7:45 PM BMay-01 (Mon) Mets Braves23LB

0

7:45 PM SMay-04 (Thu) Cubs Mets28LB

0

7:45 PM SMay-08 (Mon) Mets Brewers26LB

0

7:45 PM BMay-09 (Tue) RedSox Mets30LB

0

12 Total Games Schedule_byDivbyTeam

3/9/2023 12:59:56 PM Page 4 of  6LB = As Scheduled in League Book



Date Time Field Visitor Home

Majors Coordinator: Edwin Heredia - Majors@ElmoraYouth.com

RedSox
 Schedule As of Mar-09

Please check with your Team Manager for any last minute schedule changesElmoraYouth.com
            

Please Report Missing Scores

v20230309-1251 Schedule Construction (created on 3/9/2023)

Scheduled Games

7:45 PM BMar-28 (Tue) RedSox Braves3LB

0

7:45 PM BMar-30 (Thu) Mets RedSox14LB

0

7:45 PM BApr-03 (Mon) Brewers RedSox6LB

0

7:45 PM SApr-06 (Thu) RedSox Mets9LB

0

7:45 PM BApr-10 (Mon) Cubs RedSox8LB

0

7:45 PM SApr-17 (Mon) RedSox Cubs16LB

0

7:45 PM BApr-20 (Thu) RedSox Brewers17LB

0

7:45 PM SApr-24 (Mon) Braves RedSox20LB

0

7:45 PM BMay-02 (Tue) Braves RedSox24LB

0

7:45 PM BMay-04 (Thu) RedSox Brewers27LB

0

7:45 PM BMay-08 (Mon) Cubs RedSox29LB

0

7:45 PM BMay-09 (Tue) RedSox Mets30LB

0

12 Total Games Schedule_byDivbyTeam

3/9/2023 12:59:56 PM Page 5 of  6LB = As Scheduled in League Book



Date Time Field Visitor Home

Majors Coordinator: Edwin Heredia - Majors@ElmoraYouth.com

RedSox
 Schedule As of Mar-09

Please check with your Team Manager for any last minute schedule changesElmoraYouth.com
            

Please Report Missing Scores

v20230309-1251 Schedule Construction (created on 3/9/2023)

3/9/2023 12:59:56 PM Page 6 of  6LB = As Scheduled in League Book


